
Results

Men 10k

Pl Athlete Name Affiliation Time Pts

1 Rocky Hansen JR Wake Forest
5:47.5

(4)
▲2

15:01.7

(2)
▲1

20:55.4

(1)
▬ 29:10.4 1

2 Elsingi Kipruto FR Louisville
5:47.5

(4)
▬

15:01.9

(4)
▬

20:55.8

(4)
▲2 29:19.6 2

3 Taha Er Raouy JR Eastern Kentucky
5:47.6

(6)
▲2

15:01.9

(4)
▲2

20:55.6

(2)
▼1 29:27.5 3

4 George Couttie JR Virginia Tech
5:47.4

(2)
▼5

15:02.0

(7)
▼1

20:56.9

(8)
▲4 29:36.2 4

5 Gary Martin SR Virginia
5:47.4

(2)
▲1

15:01.6

(1)
▼1

20:55.6

(2)
▼3 29:37.5 5

6 Brian Kimutai FR Eastern Kentucky
5:47.8

(9)
▼2

15:02.3

(11)
▲6

20:56.0

(5)
▼1 29:39.5 6

7 Brett Gardner SR Virginia
5:51.0

(51)
▲28

15:03.1

(23)
▲5

20:59.9

(18)
▲11 29:43.8 7

8 Colton Sands SR North Carolina
5:49.5

(32)
▲24

15:02.2

(8)
▼4

20:58.0

(12)
▲4 29:48.9 8

9 Charlie Sprott JR Wake Forest
5:49.1

(27)
▲11

15:02.5

(16)
▲9

20:56.7

(7)
▼2 29:49.3 9

10 Daniel Winter JR Wake Forest
5:49.2

(29)
▲4

15:03.2

(25)
▲3

21:00.8

(22)
▲12 29:51.0 10

11 Tomer Tarragano SR North Carolina
5:47.7

(8)
▼6

15:02.4

(14)
▲5

20:57.3

(9)
▼2 29:52.1 11

12 Collins Kiprop Kipngok SO Kentucky
5:49.5

(32)
▲9

15:03.1

(23)
▲14

20:57.3

(9)
▼3 29:53.9 12

13 Justin Wachtel SR Virginia
5:50.6

(45)
▲14

15:04.0

(31)
▲11

21:00.3

(20)
▲7 29:55.8 13

14 Edward Bird JR Kentucky
5:48.5

(17)
▲6

15:02.3

(11)
▬

20:57.5

(11)
▼3 29:57.2 14

15 Justine Kipkoech SO Eastern Kentucky
5:48.1

(12)
▼4

15:02.5

(16)
▲10

20:56.5

(6)
▼9 29:58.6 15

16 Hunter Jones JR Wake Forest
5:48.8

(23)
▲12

15:02.3

(11)
▼5

20:59.7

(16)
▬ 30:01.8 16

17 Nicholas Kipchirchir SO Virginia Tech
5:49.0

(25)
▲4

15:03.0

(21)
▲1

21:00.3

(20)
▲3 30:04.0 17

18 Miguel Baidal JR Eastern Kentucky
5:49.5

(32)
▲24

15:02.2

(8)
▼7

20:59.3

(15)
▼3 30:05.5 18

19 Joseph O'Brien JR Wake Forest
5:48.7

(20)
▲2

15:02.6

(18)
▼5

21:00.9

(23)
▲4 30:07.9 19

20 Christopher Knight SO Furman
5:47.2

(1)
▼3

15:01.9

(4)
▼12

20:59.7

(16)
▼4 30:10.0 20

21 Noah Valyo SO NC State
5:50.7

(46)
▲17

15:03.6

(29)
▲3

21:07.1

(26)
▲5 30:11.3 21

22 Geoffrey Kirwa SO Louisville
5:48.4

(16)
▼2

15:02.6

(18)
▲5

20:59.0

(13)
▼9 30:13.5 22

23 Hayes Trapp JR William & Mary
5:49.0

(25)
▲11

15:02.4

(14)
▼4

20:59.9

(18)
▼5 30:14.9 23

24 Ian Kibiwot SR Louisville
5:48.5

(17)
▲9

15:02.2

(8)
▼5

20:59.0

(13)
▼11 30:17.4 24

25 Maddon Muhammad SR Charlotte
5:48.7

(20)
▼5

15:03.2

(25)
▼2

21:07.3

(27)
▲2 30:17.9 25

26 Tomas Vega SR Eastern Kentucky
5:54.1

(83)
▲37

15:05.9

(46)
▲5

21:13.6

(41)
▲15 30:18.4 26

27 Keeton Thornsberry SR Eastern Kentucky
5:54.7

(87)
▲43

15:05.5

(44)
▲5

21:13.1

(39)
▲12 30:19.3 27

28 Albert Velikonja SR Furman
5:47.6

(6)
▼14

15:02.9

(20)
▼10

21:09.3

(30)
▲2 30:19.6 28

29 Declan Rymer SR Virginia Tech
5:51.6

(55)
▲21

15:04.2

(34)
▼2

21:12.1

(36)
▲7 30:19.8 29

30 Tommy Latham FR North Carolina
5:52.8

(69)
▲28

15:04.9

(41)
▲6

21:12.0

(35)
▲5 30:21.4 30

31 Jacob Laney SO North Carolina
5:52.3

(62)
▲24

15:04.8

(38)
▲5

21:11.8

(33)
▲2 30:22.4 31

32 Nicholas Bendtsen SR Virginia
5:49.1

(27)
▬

15:03.4

(27)
▲3

21:02.9

(24)
▼8 30:27.1 32

32 Charlie Siebert SR Duke
5:52.0

(59)
▲22

15:04.5

(37)
▬

21:12.5

(37)
▲5 30:27.1 33

2k 5k 7k

CONDITIONS

M SUNNY

HUMIDITY

23%

TEMPERATURE

62 °
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34 Linus Chepkochei FR Virginia Tech
5:50.1

(40)
▲10

15:03.9

(30)
▲1

21:09.2

(29)
▼5 30:28.6 34

35 Cameron Davis SO Virginia Tech
5:51.5

(54)
▲21

15:04.1

(33)
▼6

21:13.1

(39)
▲4 30:29.2 35

36 Paul Specht SR Wake Forest
5:49.7

(37)
▲2

15:04.3

(35)
▲3

21:11.5

(32)
▼4 30:29.2 36

37 Bryce Gilmore JR Wake Forest
5:50.0

(38)
▲10

15:03.5

(28)
▲3

21:05.5

(25)
▼12 30:29.2 37

38 Adam Balewicz FR Virginia
5:55.5

(89)
▲36

15:07.7

(53)
▲10

21:16.3

(43)
▲5 30:30.6 38

39 Bryn Woodall SR Furman
5:47.9

(10)
▲7

15:01.8

(3)
▼25

21:07.9

(28)
▼11 30:33.1 39

40 Nicholas Kiprotich SR Liberty
5:48.7

(20)
▼16

15:04.4

(36)
▼2

21:13.0

(38)
▼2 30:33.6 40

41 Eyan Turk FR Kentucky
5:54.1

(83)
▲25

15:09.3

(58)
▲9

21:21.2

(49)
▲8 30:35.1 41

42 Andrew Jones SR Virginia
5:50.4

(43)
▼16

15:09.4

(59)
▲15

21:17.0

(44)
▲2 30:37.1 42

43 Noah Martinson FR App State
5:48.2

(13)
▼18

15:04.0

(31)
▼16

21:19.4

(47)
▲4 30:37.2 43

44 Rives Boltwood FR Furman
5:48.3

(14)
▼7

15:03.0

(21)
▼10

21:11.4

(31)
▼13 30:38.3 44

45 Garrett Winter JR Virginia Tech
5:51.4

(53)
▼4

15:08.5

(57)
▲6

21:22.2

(51)
▲6 30:39.9 45

46 Mario Priego SR Eastern Kentucky
5:57.9

(110)
▲45

15:11.4

(65)
▲13

21:24.0

(52)
▲6 30:46.0 46

47 Jack Stanley SR Duke
15:05.9

(46)
▲1

21:18.2

(45)
▼2 30:48.0 47

48 Biruk Beardsley SO George Mason
5:49.6

(36)
▼2

15:04.8

(38)
▼8

21:18.9

(46)
▼2 30:49.7 48

49 Luke Thompson SO Duke
5:52.6

(66)
▲28

15:04.8

(38)
▼12

21:21.5

(50)
▲1 30:50.7 49

50 Daniel Kelmer FR Charlotte
5:50.1

(40)
▼16

15:08.0

(56)
▼1

21:28.0

(57)
▲7 30:52.7 50

51 Arthur Graham SR Duke
5:50.9

(49)
▼11

15:09.6

(60)
▲3

21:28.0

(57)
▲6 30:54.9 51

52 Brendan Gomez SO Clemson
5:53.5

(78)
▲33

15:05.8

(45)
▲3

21:15.4

(42)
▼10 30:55.4 52

53 Gustav Bendsen JR Louisville
5:57.4

(105)
▲32

15:14.9

(73)
▲12

21:29.5

(61)
▲8 30:56.7 53

54 Luke Taylor JR Furman
5:49.4

(31)
▼12

15:05.4

(43)
▼5

21:20.2

(48)
▼6 30:58.6 54

55 Lloyd Sheppard-Brown SR George Mason
5:49.3

(30)
▼18

15:06.4

(48)
▼8

21:27.7

(56)
▲1 30:59.0 55

56 Ethan Coleman JR Virginia Tech
5:57.7

(108)
▲47

15:10.0

(61)
▲8

21:25.0

(53)
▼3 30:59.1 56

57 Tyler Surface FR NC State
5:53.0

(74)
▲20

15:07.8

(54)
▼1

21:26.9

(55)
▼2 30:59.5 57

58 Andrew Schultz SO Liberty
5:52.4

(63)
▲2

15:10.0

(61)
▲7

21:26.6

(54)
▼4 30:59.9 58

59 Levi Kiphurui Bachi FR Kentucky
5:52.2

(60)
▲8

15:07.5

(52)
▼10

21:30.5

(62)
▲3 31:01.3 59

60 Colton Kempney SR Furman
5:48.3

(14)
▼53

15:12.5

(67)
▲3

21:35.4

(64)
▲4 31:01.8 60

61 Colton O'Hara SR Northern Kentucky
5:57.7

(108)
▲23

15:19.0

(85)
▲18

21:36.6

(67)
▲6 31:03.6 61

62 Hayden Goode SR Charleston Southern
5:56.1

(93)
▲10

15:18.5

(83)
▲8

21:40.0

(75)
▲13 31:04.4 62

63 Brendan DiStefano SR William & Mary
5:51.9

(58)
▼22

15:16.9

(80)
▲8

21:38.6

(72)
▲9 31:08.5 63

64 Nick Falk JR Duke
5:57.4

(105)
▲6

15:26.3

(99)
▲13

21:49.7

(86)
▲22 31:09.0 64

65 Luke Armentrout SO Charlotte
5:50.2

(42)
▼27

15:14.4

(69)
▼9

21:42.3

(78)
▲13 31:11.0 65

66 Kevin Antczak SR NC State
5:50.8

(48)
▼22

15:14.6

(70)
▼6

21:40.8

(76)
▲10 31:11.5 66

67 Nicola Baiocchi FR Kentucky
5:55.8

(91)
▲1

15:20.4

(90)
▲9

21:44.3

(81)
▲14 31:13.1 67

68 Garrett Brown SO Clemson
5:54.5

(86)
▲9

15:15.9

(77)
▲4

21:38.8

(73)
▲5 31:13.4 68

69 Micah Gilpatric SR Charleston Southern
5:56.0

(92)
▲3

15:19.8

(89)
▲7

21:44.4

(82)
▲13 31:14.2 69
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70 Martin Iriondo SO Charleston Southern
5:56.2

(95)
▲7

15:19.4

(88)
▲9

21:42.7

(79)
▲9 31:15.1 70

71 Jimmy Mullarkey JR NC State
5:52.7

(68)
▲19

15:06.6

(49)
▼10

21:29.1

(59)
▼12 31:15.5 71

72 Rendon Kuykendall SO Duke
5:56.2

(95)
▲15

15:16.9

(80)
▲12

21:36.7

(68)
▼4 31:15.8 72

73 Declan McDonnell SR Duke
5:53.5

(78)
▼1

15:16.4

(79)
▲9

21:37.8

(70)
▼3 31:17.2 73

74 Luke Wiley JR NC State
5:50.9

(49)
▼2

15:07.3

(51)
▼12

21:34.2

(63)
▼11 31:18.2 74

75 Edwin Kiprop SO Liberty
5:52.4

(63)
▼1

15:11.3

(64)
▼2

21:36.1

(66)
▼9 31:19.3 75

76 Spenser Wolf JR Louisville
5:57.4

(105)
▲30

15:15.3

(75)
▲7

21:36.7

(68)
▼8 31:20.1 76

77 Gitch Hayes SO North Carolina
5:53.4

(77)
▲22

15:07.9

(55)
▼5

21:29.2

(60)
▼17 31:23.3 77

78 Gideon Kiplimo JR Clemson
5:53.8

(81)
▲15

15:12.0

(66)
▼8

21:39.3

(74)
▼4 31:25.9 78

79 Eli Phillips FR William & Mary
5:51.8

(57)
▼11

15:13.8

(68)
▼9

21:41.0

(77)
▼2 31:26.5 79

80 Trey Sullivan SR Clemson
6:02.3

(126)
▲28

15:24.9

(98)
▲15

21:46.7

(83)
▲3 31:26.9 80

81 Matteo Tonnos FR Furman
5:48.6

(19)
▼44

15:11.1

(63)
▼8

21:38.0

(71)
▼10 31:27.1 81

82 Caleb Wilcox FR William & Mary
5:52.2

(60)
▼32

15:21.3

(92)
▲5

21:51.0

(87)
▲5 31:28.4 82

83 Ethan Pedersen JR Liberty
5:52.6

(66)
▼19

15:19.0

(85)
▲1

21:48.2

(84)
▲1 31:31.0 83

84 Avery Crowell JR High Point
5:51.3

(52)
▼20

15:14.8

(72)
▼8

21:44.2

(80)
▼4 31:33.3 84

85 Griffin Gillespie SR Charleston Southern
5:56.1

(93)
▼4

15:24.0

(97)
▲4

21:55.2

(93)
▲8 31:34.2 85

86 Alex Hooten JR Bellarmine
5:53.7

(80)
▼7

15:19.3

(87)
▼5

21:53.7

(92)
▲6 31:39.1 86

87 Aidan Massey JR Morehead State
6:04.7

(135)
▲30

15:30.1

(105)
▲7

21:59.7

(98)
▲11 31:40.4 87

88 Stephen Fernetti SO Charlotte
5:53.1

(75)
▼3

15:16.2

(78)
▼11

21:52.7

(89)
▲1 31:41.9 88

89 Michael Haskin FR NC State
5:59.7

(118)
▲9

15:35.2

(109)
▲7

22:06.6

(102)
▲13 31:43.1 89

90 Jack Bowen FR North Carolina
5:53.1

(75)
▼7

15:18.3

(82)
▼13

21:56.1

(95)
▲5 31:43.1 90

91 Natnael Weldemichael SR Northern Kentucky
5:48.8

(23)
▼27

15:06.8

(50)
▼14

21:35.4

(64)
▼27 31:44.6 91

92 Jackson Nolan FR Louisville
5:57.9

(110)
▲8

15:27.5

(102)
▲5

21:59.3

(97)
▲5 31:45.4 92

93 Aidan Morrow FR App State
5:52.8

(69)
▼26

15:23.3

(95)
▲4

21:53.4

(91)
▼2 31:47.3 93

94 Eli Julian FR Liberty
5:56.3

(97)
▼6

15:28.3

(103)
▲4

22:00.0

(99)
▲5 31:47.9 94

95 Ethan Lipham SR App State
5:54.2

(85)
▼21

15:30.5

(106)
▲5

22:05.8

(101)
▲6 31:51.0 95

96 Gavin Stevens JR High Point
5:49.5

(32)
▼39

15:14.7

(71)
▼17

21:51.1

(88)
▼8 31:52.5 96

97 Philip Blum FR NC State
5:52.9

(72)
▼4

15:15.6

(76)
▼9

21:49.5

(85)
▼12 31:53.5 97

98 Caleb Kenyon SR Charleston Southern
5:56.4

(98)
▲8

15:20.4

(90)
▼6

21:58.0

(96)
▼2 31:55.2 98

99 Simon Treizenberg FR High Point
6:00.1

(119)
▲2

15:41.5

(117)
▲5

22:17.8

(112)
▲13 31:55.5 99

100 Peyton Golden JR William & Mary
6:01.1

(124)
▲3

15:45.4

(121)
▲5

22:21.6

(116)
▲16 31:56.2 100

101 Thomas Wlazlowski SO App State
5:47.9

(10)
▼64

15:15.2

(74)
▼20

21:55.5

(94)
▼7 31:56.4 101

102 Richard Moreno JR Virginia
5:55.6

(90)
▲6

15:18.6

(84)
▼6

21:52.8

(90)
▼12 31:57.3 102

103 Declan Byrne SR Col. of Charleston
6:04.3

(132)
▲9

15:45.7

(123)
▲10

22:17.9

(113)
▲10 31:59.2 103

104 Bryce Anderson SR Charlotte
5:50.0

(38)
▼56

15:21.9

(94)
▼6

22:02.1

(100)
▼4 31:59.3 104

105 Alex Thole SO Davidson
5:59.5

(117)
▲2

15:39.9

(115)
▲7

22:12.8

(108)
▲3 31:59.4
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106 Tristian Merchant JR Liberty
6:02.1

(125)
▲12

15:38.6

(113)
▲2

22:15.7

(111)
▲5 32:02.3 105

107 Blake Nicholson FR High Point
5:52.8

(69)
▼32

15:27.2

(101)
▼4

22:07.4

(105)
▼2 32:03.9 106

108 Michael Carnell FR Western Kentucky
6:06.5

(145)
▲27

15:43.3

(118)
▲3

22:19.8

(115)
▲7 32:05.7 107

109 Victor Ndiwa JR Clemson
5:56.5

(99)
▼11

15:35.5

(110)
▬

22:13.5

(110)
▲1 32:08.4 108

110 Chase Burrell SR App State
5:51.7

(56)
▼37

15:21.6

(93)
▼14

22:10.7

(107)
▼3 32:11.8 109

111 Memphis Rich FR App State
5:53.8

(81)
▼26

15:32.0

(107)
▼10

22:22.0

(117)
▲6 32:12.9 110

112 Jan Malek JR UNC-Asheville
6:07.3

(149)
▲16

15:52.7

(133)
▲10

22:26.9

(123)
▲11 32:13.0 111

113 Khalid Abdullahi JR UNC-Greensboro
6:05.6

(140)
▲16

15:46.5

(124)
▲4

22:25.7

(120)
▲7 32:13.4 112

114 Andrew Harding FR Charlotte
5:50.7

(46)
▼54

15:27.0

(100)
▼5

22:07.4

(105)
▼9 32:15.9 113

115 Luke Brown SO George Mason
5:56.5

(99)
▼9

15:32.7

(108)
▼1

22:13.1

(109)
▼6 32:16.5 114

116 Aaron Kidd SO App State
5:52.9

(72)
▼24

15:23.4

(96)
▼8

22:07.2

(104)
▼12 32:18.6 115

117 Collin Walsh FR William & Mary
5:54.7

(87)
▼27

15:39.2

(114)
▼4

22:24.5

(118)
▲1 32:19.3 116

118 Luke Huehn FR UNC-Greensboro
6:05.3

(137)
▲11

15:46.6

(126)
▲7

22:25.4

(119)
▲1 32:20.5 117

119 Nathan Mars SR Elon
6:13.4

(193)
▲36

16:06.6

(157)
▲21

22:39.0

(136)
▲17 32:20.9 118

120 Henry Haase SR Richmond
5:58.6

(115)
▲3

15:37.3

(112)
▼9

22:25.8

(121)
▲1 32:23.7 119

121 Quinn Jacquez SR UNC-Asheville
6:04.4

(133)
▲1

15:52.4

(132)
▲5

22:32.0

(127)
▲6 32:25.0 120

122 Dylan Ellis SO Murray State
6:08.3

(156)
▲14

15:59.5

(142)
▲8

22:37.7

(134)
▲12 32:25.2 121

123 Jake Younger SO Western Kentucky
6:09.0

(158)
▲20

15:55.3

(138)
▲7

22:36.1

(131)
▲8 32:26.3 122

124 Dylan Nolan JR Clemson
6:10.8

(178)
▲41

15:54.6

(137)
▲8

22:34.5

(129)
▲5 32:27.1 123

125 Luke Ellwood SR William & Mary
6:00.7

(122)
▼2

15:46.5

(124)
▼4

22:32.9

(128)
▲3 32:28.3 124

126 Joe Barrett FR North Carolina
5:52.5

(65)
▲24

15:04.9

(41)
▲8

21:11.8

(33)
▼93 32:28.6 125

127 John Cooper JR Davidson
5:57.9

(110)
▲6

15:29.9

(104)
▲1

22:06.9

(103)
▼24 32:28.8

128 Jonas Roach JR UNC-Asheville
6:03.5

(127)
▲7

15:45.0

(120)
▼2

22:25.9

(122)
▼6 32:30.3 126

129 Jacob Line JR Northern Kentucky
6:04.1

(131)
▲9

15:45.6

(122)
▼2

22:28.2

(124)
▼5 32:32.1 127

130 Max Bonilla FR High Point
5:57.1

(103)
▼8

15:36.5

(111)
▼3

22:18.6

(114)
▼16 32:33.8 128

131 Isaiah Martine FR Campbell
6:13.4

(193)
▲47

16:00.4

(146)
▲16

22:35.0

(130)
▼1 32:35.0

132 Ari Snyder SO High Point
6:00.1

(119)
▼9

15:48.7

(128)
▼4

22:36.4

(132)
▬ 32:39.3 129

133 William Marhold SR Richmond
6:16.0

(200)
▲46

16:05.2

(154)
▲13

22:47.1

(141)
▲8 32:42.5 130

134 Salah Farah SO Bellarmine
6:09.3

(161)
▲22

15:55.6

(139)
▲4

22:38.8

(135)
▲1 32:46.5 131

135 Quinn Swanton FR Davidson
5:59.0

(116)
▬

15:40.3

(116)
▼9

22:29.8

(125)
▼10 32:46.7

136 Jackson Rowe SO George Mason
6:10.0

(169)
▲4

16:08.9

(165)
▲15

22:52.5

(150)
▲14 32:47.4 132

137 Hollis Johnson SR Western Kentucky
6:06.9

(147)
▲28

15:44.5

(119)
▼6

22:29.8

(125)
▼12 32:48.2 133

138 Caden Strickland SR Elon
6:11.4

(182)
▲34

16:02.2

(148)
▲10

22:42.6

(138)
▬ 32:48.7 134

139 Tadiyos Sloan-WestmorelaJR UNC-Asheville
6:11.3

(181)
▲45

15:54.3

(136)
▲3

22:36.8

(133)
▼6 32:48.8 135

140 Jeff Wedding SR Charleston Southern
6:12.5

(184)
▲17

16:09.2

(167)
▲21

22:51.2

(146)
▲6 32:51.1 136

141 Caden Miracle JR Kentucky
5:58.2

(113)
▼14

15:48.0

(127)
▼10

22:41.1

(137)
▼4 32:51.6 137
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142 Logan Ruffner SO UNC-Greensboro
6:06.0

(142)
▼3

16:00.1

(145)
▲1

22:48.2

(144)
▲2 32:52.4 138

143 Tinashe Bure JR SC State
6:13.7

(196)
▲45

16:03.1

(151)
▲12

22:44.4

(139)
▼4 32:52.8

144 Andrew Catapano SO Col. of Charleston
6:08.1

(154)
▼8

16:08.1

(162)
▲4

22:57.5

(158)
▲14 32:53.2 139

145 Sam Herbig FR Western Kentucky
6:09.7

(167)
▲26

15:59.4

(141)
▼4

22:48.7

(145)
▬ 32:55.7 140

146 William Buckley FR Col. of Charleston
6:11.2

(180)
▲12

16:09.4

(168)
▲12

22:55.4

(156)
▲10 32:57.5 141

147 Zach Mickler SR Charleston Southern
5:56.8

(102)
▼29

15:51.7

(131)
▼10

22:47.1

(141)
▼6 32:59.2 142

148 Thomas Nitz FR Coastal Carolina
6:20.5

(224)
▲22

16:31.4

(202)
▲34

23:04.6

(168)
▲20 32:59.8 143

149 Stetson Childress SR Northern Kentucky
6:03.9

(130)
▼16

16:00.4

(146)
▼6

22:53.0

(152)
▲3 33:02.1 144

150 Sam Shimanskiy SR USC Upstate
6:03.5

(127)
▼17

16:00.0

(144)
▼7

22:52.8

(151)
▲1 33:03.7 145

151 Trevor Hudnall JR Western Kentucky
6:07.7

(153)
▲3

16:02.8

(150)
▼3

22:53.8

(153)
▲2 33:03.7 146

152 Lincoln Herald FR Kentucky
6:00.3

(121)
▼9

15:50.9

(130)
▼11

22:47.1

(141)
▼11 33:04.2 147

153 Caleb Roesch SO Charlotte
5:56.5

(99)
▼30

15:48.8

(129)
▼11

22:44.6

(140)
▼13 33:05.2 148

154 Juan Pablo Castillo-ZimaFR Elon
6:18.2

(210)
▲41

16:09.5

(169)
▲21

22:52.3

(148)
▼6 33:05.9 149

155 AJ Koval FR Longwood
6:05.2

(136)
▼13

16:02.5

(149)
▼11

22:58.9

(160)
▲5 33:06.6 150

156 Yates Hockaday SR UNC-Asheville
6:13.1

(189)
▲34

16:05.9

(155)
▬

22:55.3

(155)
▼1 33:10.9 151

157 Robert Jenkins JR George Mason
6:09.5

(163)
▬

16:08.3

(163)
▲4

22:58.0

(159)
▲2 33:11.2 152

158 Spencer Thacker FR Radford
6:10.0

(169)
▼6

16:14.3

(175)
▲9

23:03.4

(166)
▲8 33:11.8 153

159 Adrian Miller FR Col. of Charleston
6:10.1

(172)
▲12

16:07.7

(160)
▼1

22:59.3

(161)
▲2 33:12.4 154

160 Evan Taylor JR Elon
6:20.6

(225)
▲31

16:27.3

(194)
▲15

23:17.6

(179)
▲19 33:14.4 155

161 Pierson Guerrant SO UNC-Greensboro
6:06.1

(143)
▼9

16:04.6

(152)
▼2

22:54.9

(154)
▼7 33:14.6 156

162 Clinton Clancy JR Longwood
6:05.4

(138)
▼18

16:06.0

(156)
▼6

22:59.8

(162)
▬ 33:15.4 157

163 Luke Chisum FR Elon
6:18.2

(210)
▲32

16:17.2

(178)
▲6

23:09.9

(172)
▲9 33:16.1 158

164 Felix Bett FR UNC-Asheville
6:03.8

(129)
▼11

15:58.8

(140)
▼7

22:51.9

(147)
▼17 33:17.1 159

165 Nick Schmitz SO Murray State
6:09.6

(165)
▲6

16:07.6

(159)
▼11

23:06.2

(170)
▲5 33:18.2 160

166 Jason Latina SR Richmond
6:05.4

(138)
▼15

16:04.9

(153)
▼4

22:56.2

(157)
▼9 33:19.1 161

167 Jack Hearld FR Clemson
6:10.8

(178)
▲7

16:11.1

(171)
▲6

23:03.2

(165)
▼2 33:19.7 162

168 Jimmy Dillabaugh JR Bellarmine
6:10.1

(172)
▬

16:11.6

(172)
▲5

23:03.8

(167)
▼1 33:20.6 163

169 Braxton Theel FR Coastal Carolina
6:20.1

(219)
▲30

16:25.0

(189)
▲9

23:19.0

(180)
▲11 33:21.2 164

170 Liam McDonald SR Radford
6:08.9

(157)
▼35

16:26.3

(192)
▲10

23:19.9

(182)
▲12 33:22.3 165

171 Roger Brown JR Col. of Charleston
6:17.9

(207)
▲27

16:18.8

(180)
▲7

23:12.0

(173)
▲2 33:23.9 166

172 Jared Fairbanks FR Bellarmine
6:09.6

(165)
▲4

16:07.9

(161)
▼2

23:01.1

(163)
▼9 33:26.2 167

173 Quinlan Beegle FR Radford
6:09.3

(161)
▼23

16:21.7

(184)
▲7

23:15.5

(177)
▲4 33:27.3 168

174 Jaleb Saunders FR Western Carolina
6:09.5

(163)
▼7

16:10.7

(170)
▼1

23:07.7

(171)
▼3 33:27.9

175 Matthias Peterson FR Western Carolina
6:13.0

(188)
▲31

16:06.6

(157)
▼7

23:01.7

(164)
▼11 33:29.4

176 Nick Brooks SO USC Upstate
6:23.7

(232)
▲33

16:29.4

(199)
▲16

23:20.5

(183)
▲7 33:32.9 169

177 Sterling Sellier JR Coastal Carolina
6:19.9

(218)
▲25

16:27.0

(193)
▲10

23:20.5

(183)
▲6 33:38.2 170
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178 Thomas Flaig FR Col. of Charleston
6:10.7

(177)
▼4

16:19.3

(181)
▼4

23:20.8

(185)
▲7 33:40.1 171

179 Ryan Hendrix FR Western Kentucky
6:06.9

(147)
▼17

16:08.4

(164)
▼10

23:12.1

(174)
▼5 33:45.3 172

180 Jack Moore JR Louisville
6:00.7

(122)
▼21

15:59.6

(143)
▼26

23:05.6

(169)
▼11 33:45.9 173

181 Lane Prochaska SR UNC-Greensboro
6:13.7

(196)
▲10

16:23.0

(186)
▼1

23:22.8

(187)
▲6 33:46.8 174

182 Tedros Henderson FR Murray State
6:17.4

(203)
▲5

16:29.1

(198)
▲3

23:29.1

(195)
▲13 33:47.3 175

183 Andrew Hathaway FR Longwood
6:21.3

(227)
▲20

16:34.2

(207)
▲11

23:29.3

(196)
▲13 33:50.3 176

184 Jacob Barraza FR Coastal Carolina
6:20.1

(219)
▲19

16:30.4

(200)
▲3

23:30.0

(197)
▲13 33:50.8 177

185 Finn Myatt SO Col. of Charleston
6:16.8

(202)
▲5

16:29.0

(197)
▲5

23:25.8

(192)
▲7 33:52.5 178

186 Gabe Russell JR Murray State
6:10.2

(174)
▼9

16:21.5

(183)
▼6

23:23.6

(189)
▲3 33:53.8 179

186 Ian Kelbert SR USC Upstate
6:10.4

(175)
▼10

16:22.9

(185)
▼3

23:23.3

(188)
▲2 33:53.8 180

188 Max Bixler FR Elon
6:13.1

(189)
▼6

16:27.6

(195)
▲2

23:27.7

(193)
▲5 33:54.4 181

189 Jason Krell SR Winthrop
6:18.9

(213)
▲2

16:36.4

(211)
▲8

23:37.5

(203)
▲14 33:56.4 182

190 Mason Erchull FR Radford
6:09.1

(159)
▼23

16:21.4

(182)
▼12

23:27.9

(194)
▲4 33:56.7 183

191 Parker Bartlett SO Davidson
6:13.2

(191)
▼5

16:28.0

(196)
▲5

23:24.8

(191)
▬ 33:56.7

192 Jack Kane SO Elon
6:12.2

(183)
▲4

16:18.0

(179)
▼2

23:19.8

(181)
▼11 33:59.7 184

193 Ryan Richendollar SO Morehead State
6:15.2

(199)
▼6

16:33.1

(205)
▲1

23:38.7

(204)
▲11 34:00.5 185

194 Jack Moutardier FR Bellarmine
6:10.5

(176)
▼14

16:26.1

(190)
▼12

23:37.1

(202)
▲8 34:06.1 186

195 Josh Arnett FR Morehead State
6:07.4

(151)
▼23

16:13.0

(174)
▼12

23:22.2

(186)
▼9 34:09.0 187

196 Chase Austin JR Bellarmine
6:09.2

(160)
▼5

16:08.9

(165)
▼13

23:16.2

(178)
▼18 34:09.9 188

197 Mason Parish JR USC Upstate
6:04.6

(134)
▼54

16:23.5

(188)
▼12

23:35.3

(200)
▲3 34:11.5 189

198 Owen Mullins FR Coastal Carolina
6:20.6

(225)
▲22

16:32.0

(203)
▼2

23:40.3

(205)
▲7 34:14.8 190

199 Eric Perry JR USC Upstate
6:17.6

(204)
▼2

16:33.6

(206)
▲8

23:33.6

(198)
▼1 34:15.7 191

200 Daniel Schalk SR Murray State
6:20.4

(222)
▼1

16:47.7

(223)
▲12

23:49.0

(211)
▲11 34:19.3 192

201 Cameron Moors SO USC Upstate
6:23.2

(228)
▲14

16:39.8

(214)
▲4

23:47.4

(210)
▲9 34:21.3 193

202 Michael House JR Western Kentucky
6:19.1

(214)
▼1

16:40.9

(215)
▲7

23:44.8

(208)
▲6 34:23.6 194

203 Hayat Khan SR Radford
6:09.7

(167)
▼49

16:42.7

(216)
▲4

23:50.2

(212)
▲9 34:24.8 195

204 Griffin McNeish JR Winthrop
6:12.5

(184)
▼24

16:35.0

(208)
▲2

23:41.8

(206)
▲2 34:27.0 196

205 Andrew Latimer SR SC State
6:18.4

(212)
▼15

16:53.8

(227)
▲5

24:00.2

(222)
▲17 34:27.6

206 Jude Rutherford FR Presbyterian
6:07.5

(152)
▼34

16:23.0

(186)
▼21

23:41.9

(207)
▲1 34:28.5

207 Jacob Messer SR Northern Kentucky
6:08.2

(155)
▼57

16:36.5

(212)
▼3

23:51.9

(215)
▲8 34:33.1 197

208 Bennett Wright FR Richmond
6:16.0

(200)
▲9

16:26.2

(191)
▼10

23:36.2

(201)
▼7 34:34.8 198

209 Sean Arjona FR Longwood
6:17.7

(206)
▼13

16:45.1

(219)
▲1

23:57.5

(218)
▲9 34:35.2 199

210 Charlie Dance SR Radford
5:57.1

(103)
▼32

15:53.5

(135)
▼55

23:24.1

(190)
▼20 34:35.8 200

211 Calvin Dovgalyuk FR Coastal Carolina
6:20.4

(222)
▲12

16:35.7

(210)
▼6

23:53.9

(216)
▲5 34:37.7 201

212 Carter Bruns JR Richmond
6:06.4

(144)
▼60

16:32.7

(204)
▼9

23:50.8

(213)
▲1 34:40.2 202

213 Ben Crask SR Murray State
6:19.5

(216)
▲3

16:39.2

(213)
▼1

23:51.1

(214)
▲1 34:40.7 203
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214 Aidan Whitsell JR Morehead State
6:23.9

(234)
▲8

16:51.4

(226)
▲5

23:59.5

(221)
▲7 34:43.3 204

215 Joey Santoro SR Murray State
6:19.7

(217)
▼4

16:46.8

(221)
▲2

23:57.8

(219)
▲4 34:43.9 205

216 Mitchell Hill JR Winthrop
6:12.7

(186)
▼34

16:46.5

(220)
▬

23:59.4

(220)
▲4 34:44.7 206

217 Nathan Ruth SO Northern Kentucky
6:05.8

(141)
▼60

16:30.7

(201)
▼8

23:46.6

(209)
▼8 34:51.1 207

218 Asher Roach FR UNC-Asheville
6:17.9

(207)
▼11

16:44.2

(218)
▲1

23:56.2

(217)
▼1 34:57.1 208

219 Jay Guy SR UNC-Greensboro
6:23.6

(231)
▲3

16:55.3

(228)
▲2

24:10.2

(226)
▲7 34:59.7 209

220 Jensen McCutcheon FR Radford
6:13.5

(195)
▼22

16:44.0

(217)
▼8

24:05.1

(225)
▲5 35:05.5 210

221 Summit Northrup SR Northern Kentucky
6:17.6

(204)
▼21

16:50.5

(225)
▼2

24:10.6

(227)
▲6 35:10.8 211

222 Khalid Hamid JR Hampton
6:25.5

(236)
▲7

16:55.6

(229)
▲1

24:14.5

(228)
▲6 35:14.9

223 Dennis Devine FR Queens (N.C.)
6:17.9

(207)
▼15

16:47.0

(222)
▼2

24:03.9

(224)
▲1 35:21.2

224 Caden Ellis FR Liberty
6:13.2

(191)
▼18

16:35.3

(209)
▼14

24:03.1

(223)
▼1 35:24.8 212

225 Weston Blair SO Morehead State
6:20.3

(221)
▼16

17:24.6

(237)
▲2

24:57.4

(235)
▲10 35:27.8 213

226 Preston Glassco SO Morehead State
6:23.8

(233)
▲2

17:06.5

(231)
▲2

24:28.0

(229)
▲3 35:36.8 214

227 AJ Hawkins SO Morehead State
6:24.4

(235)
▲5

17:05.8

(230)
▼2

24:42.5

(232)
▲5 35:40.4 215

228 Sam Gearheart FR Presbyterian
6:27.7

(238)
▲3

17:19.8

(235)
▲2

24:44.1

(233)
▲5 35:41.8

229 Miles Carrier FR Winthrop
6:12.8

(187)
▼45

17:07.1

(232)
▲1

24:41.6

(231)
▲2 35:49.7 216

230 Javier Roldan SR Longwood
6:23.2

(228)
▼4

17:07.1

(232)
▲2

24:40.2

(230)
▬ 36:09.0 217

231 Landen Fernandez FR Bellarmine
6:19.2

(215)
▼19

17:12.7

(234)
▬

24:52.4

(234)
▲3 36:20.8 218

232 Noah Kaufman JR Presbyterian
6:27.0

(237)
▲1

17:22.9

(236)
▬

25:00.1

(236)
▲4 36:23.4

233 Aiden Carrier FR Winthrop
6:23.4

(230)
▼8

17:40.9

(238)
▲1

25:26.0

(237)
▲4 36:41.0 219

234 Connor Herold JR USC Upstate
6:06.6

(146)
▼31

16:16.5

(177)
▼22

23:34.9

(199)
▼35 36:49.4 220

-- Andy Condon FR Richmond
5:58.3

(114)
DNF

-- Zachary Stevens JR Richmond
6:13.8

(198)
▼26

16:50.2

(224)
DNF

-- Luke Ward SR UNC-Greensboro
6:07.3

(149)
▼24

16:12.3

(173)
▼2

23:14.3

(175)
DNF

-- Andrew Schaefer JR Longwood
6:28.6

(239)
▬

17:45.1

(239)
DNF

-- Bryson Barnett FR George Mason
6:10.0

(169)
▼7

16:15.3

(176)
▬

23:15.3

(176)
DQ

-- Nicholas Emmert JR George Mason
5:50.5

(44)
▼90

15:52.9

(134)
▼15

22:52.4

(149)
DQ
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Rnk Team Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7

1 Wake Forest 55 1 9 10 16 19 36 37

Total Time:  2:29:00.40

Average:    29:48.08

2 Eastern Kentucky 68 3 6 15 18 26 27 46

Total Time:  2:29:29.50

Average:    29:53.90

3 Virginia 95 5 7 13 32 38 42 102

Total Time:  2:30:14.80

Average:    30:02.96

4 Virginia Tech 119 4 17 29 34 35 45 56

Total Time:  2:30:57.80

Average:    30:11.56

5 North Carolina 157 8 11 30 31 77 90 125

Total Time:  2:31:48.10

Average:    30:21.62

6 Louisville 177 2 22 24 53 76 92 173

Total Time:  2:32:07.30

Average:    30:25.46

7 Furman 185 20 28 39 44 54 60 81

Total Time:  2:32:39.60

Average:    30:31.92

8 Kentucky 193 12 14 41 59 67 137 147

Total Time:  2:32:40.60

Average:    30:32.12

9 Duke 244 33 47 49 51 64 72 73

Total Time:  2:34:09.70

Average:    30:49.94

10 NC State 289 21 57 66 71 74 89 97

Total Time:  2:34:56.00

Average:    30:59.20

11 Charlotte 332 25 50 65 88 104 113 148

Total Time:  2:36:02.80

Average:    31:12.56

12 William & Mary 347 23 63 79 82 100 116 124

Total Time:  2:36:14.50

Average:    31:14.90

13 Liberty 350 40 58 75 83 94 105 212

Total Time:  2:36:11.70

Average:    31:14.34

14 Charleston Southern 384 62 69 70 85 98 136 142

Total Time:  2:37:03.11

Average:    31:24.62

15 Clemson 386 52 68 78 80 108 123 162

Total Time:  2:37:10.00

Average:    31:26.00

Men 10k Team Scores
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16 App State 441 43 93 95 101 109 110 115

Total Time:  2:38:23.70

Average:    31:40.74

17 George Mason 501 48 55 114 132 152

Total Time:  2:40:03.80

Average:    32:00.76

18 High Point 513 84 96 99 106 128 129

Total Time:  2:39:59.00

Average:    31:59.80

19 Northern Kentucky 620 61 91 127 144 197 207 211

Total Time:  2:42:55.50

Average:    32:35.10

20 UNC-Asheville 643 111 120 126 135 151 159 208

Total Time:  2:43:08.00

Average:    32:37.60

21 Western Kentucky 648 107 122 133 140 146 172 194

Total Time:  2:43:19.61

Average:    32:39.92

22 UNC-Greensboro 697 112 117 138 156 174 209

Total Time:  2:44:27.70

Average:    32:53.54

23 Col. of Charleston 703 103 139 141 154 166 171 178

Total Time:  2:44:26.20

Average:    32:53.24

24 Elon 714 118 134 149 155 158 181 184

Total Time:  2:44:46.00

Average:    32:57.20

25 Bellarmine 733 86 131 163 167 186 188 218

Total Time:  2:45:18.50

Average:    33:03.70

26 Richmond 810 119 130 161 198 202

Total Time:  2:47:40.30

Average:    33:32.06

27 Murray State 827 121 160 175 179 192 203 205

Total Time:  2:47:43.80

Average:    33:32.76

28 Coastal Carolina 844 143 164 170 177 190 201

Total Time:  2:48:04.80

Average:    33:36.96

29 Radford 864 153 165 168 183 195 200 210

Total Time:  2:48:22.90

Average:    33:40.58

30 USC Upstate 874 145 169 180 189 191 193 220

Total Time:  2:48:57.60

Average:    33:47.52

31 Morehead State 876 87 185 187 204 213 214 215

Total Time:  2:50:01.00

Average:    34:00.20

32 Longwood 899 150 157 176 199 217

Total Time:  2:50:56.50

Average:    34:11.30
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33 Winthrop 1019 182 196 206 216 219

Total Time:  2:55:38.80

Average:    35:07.76
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